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BCST 2022 – Intention to Ski/Ride Form 

 
Bright P-12 College & Alpine Cluster Schools (Harrietville, Porepunkah & 

Wandiligong Primary Schools) 
 

 
Student Name/s: Year Level: 

  

  

  

 
Only parents are permitted to drive their child/children to and from Mount Hotham.  This is stipulated by the 
Department of Education and Training, in conjunction with Bright P-12 College’s Excursion Policy.  Failure to 
comply will result in immediate withdrawal from the program.  Please note: No refunds will apply. 
 
The accompanying parent listed must be the parent at Mount Hotham and contactable on that day.  If any 
details change you must notify the College Office on 5755 1166 and the BCST Snow Phone on 0477 345 325 
ASAP. 
 
This form is to be submitted to the College Office by Friday 24th June 2022 
 
Please complete details below: 

Training Dates Accompanying parent name 
(please print) 

“On mountain” contact 
mobile number 

Saturday 16th July 2022   

Tuesday 19th July 2022   

Saturday 23rd July 2022   

Wednesday 27th July 2022   

Saturday 30th July 2022   

P.O. Box 30, PRINCIPAL: Ms. Jean Olley         
BRIGHT  Victoria  3741 

 



 

BCST 2022 – Bright P-12 College & Alpine Cluster Schools Intention to Ski/Ride Form 
 

 Page 2 of 2 

 Training Dates Accompanying parent name 
(please print) 

“On mountain” contact 
mobile number 

Tuesday 2nd August 2022   

Wednesday 10th August 2022    

Saturday 13th August 2022   

Tuesday 16th August 2022   

Saturday 20th August 2022   

1st Make Up Day: 
Wednesday 31st August 2022   

2nd Make Up Day: 
Saturday 3rd September 2022   

 
Parent Signature 
 

Date           /          /2022 

 
 
 

PARENT ACCIDENT AUTHORITY 
 

In the event of accident or illness, I consent to the endorsed supervisors in-charge to authorise; where it 
has not been possible to communicate with me; for my child/children ___________________________ 
__________________________________,  medical or surgical treatment as may be deemed necessary.  
Such treatment may require transport of my child/children by ambulance for further medical attention.  

 
 
 
 

Parent Signature:  _______________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date:         /         /2022 

 
 
 

 
 


